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
cabmetry and more. Properly 1s also within walking
distance to State Forest Land and you can snowmobile
from your front door. If you've been looking for a log
home this one 1s a must see, give us a call for an
appointment Don’t wait on this one!
PRICED AT $159,000. G-6085

LOOKING TO RELOCATE?

Immaculate ranch home with 2-car attached garage and
paved driveway on 2 57+/- acres in the town of Galeton,
Potter County about 20 minutes to the town of
Coudersport. 2 Bedrooms, 2-baths, living, dining,
kitchen, den and more. Property has been well
landscaped and taken care of Close to all the amenities
of town living yet enough room for privacy One of the
nicer homes n the area, why not give us a call to check
this property out? This property has just been reduced
recently lo $95,000. G-5193

For Pictures go to internet site www.realtyonline,net

Use these keywords for these properties.

G-6085 - Keyword: R2366098
G-5193 - Keyword: R1439006

Stevens Real Estate
P.O. Box 94, Gaines, PA 16921 Tel: 814/435-6558
Fax: 814/435-2505 Toll Free: 888/435-6556
E Mail: stevensrealestate@penn.com
www.realtyonline.net (KEYWORD. STEVENS)
www.stevensrealtors.com

\

OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 » Evening (570) 662-2363

OPERATING DAIRY FARM
Double 5 parlor w/ approx. 100 cow capacity in main
barn, 50+ herd of heifers in detached bldg &
storage/shop area in 3rd bldg 2 or 3 bdrm home. Nice
mix of tillable fields & woods w/ pond on approx 60
acres $149,900. M-1348

OLDER COUNTRY HOME

on 2 surveyed acres in Rutland Twp. near County
Line. Mansfield Schools. Easy commute to Elmira,
Troy & Mansfield. 3,000+ sq. ft. house gutted upstairs.
All living space down Repairs needed Priced
accordingly at $42,900. M-1359
NEW HOME ON 16.94 ACRES

Cape Cod construction over full bsmt. Custom built
oak cabinets. 3 bdrms. 2-1/2 baths Approx. 1,800 sq.
ft. Vinyl siding. Detached 2-car garage or shop. Nice
country setting. Mansfield schools. $147,900. M-1343.

10 units in downtown Canton. New roof, new wiring,
new exterior & extensive remodeling thru-out. Labor &
industry approved improvements. 2 more units almost
complete. Motivated seller. Has over $300,000 invested!
Will sacrifice at $168,000. M-1110.

58.474 surveyed acres in Rutland Twp. near County
Line. Approved sewage site. Elect. & well service.
Bank barn. Mix of fields, pasture & woods. Easy
access road frontage. Commute to Mansfield, Troy &
Elmira. $59,900. M-1361.

89.52 acres w/new survey. 2 approved sewage sites.
Great mix. of tillable fields & pasture w/approx. 39
acres of woods. Long road frontage. Utilities avail.
Farmington Twp. $89,900. M-1340

WELL MAINTAINED GEM LAKE
COTTAGE/CAMP
on 3.748 surveyed acres. Privy tank & top in place.
Tongue & groove pine paneling. Woodstove included.
Elec & phone connected. Approx 12 acre stocked lake
commonly owned & used by all property owners.
Gem Lake convenants apply. Mostly wooded lot. Nice
deck. Sullivan Twp. Just $34,900. M-1225

HOME OR CAMP SITE
Nice tract of rolling land in Hamilton Twp. near Morris
Run. 59.95 surveyed acres. Partially stripped. Replanted
to Pine trees. Some original wooded area. Improved
driveway. 2 approved sewage sites. Travel trailer &

approved privy. Town water avail. Just $39,900 M-1108 y
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COMPLETE HIDDEN DAIRY:  Seltf-sutficient
148 acre tarm on dead-end road 80 acres tillable
Long growing season with low elevation Very good
52 stall bain with 27 pipeitne, some Patz-guard man-
gers, Patz cleaner, 16x50 and (2) 18x55 silos,
Andersen windows in milkhouse Very good 4-5 bed-
room home with 2nd home available INCLUDES
42 milkers, Young stock, 4 tractors and complete
machinery for $265,000 or bare tor $164,000

Mort Wimple Associates
Real Estate Sales - Management

FREE CATALOGUES U.S. ROUTE 20
SLOANSVILLE N.Y. 12160
Internet Page:

(518) 875-6355
www farmsunliimited.com FAX: (618) 875-6749

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS, FARMETTES, LAND

AND CABINS

Our Farm and Land Dvision currently has many
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